Belegungsplan Herbst 2022

|Uhrzeit

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

09:00

09:30

Basis 3

MN (8)

Sonntag

10:00

10:30

Basis 2
MN (8)

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00

Fordertr.
AK 10
MN (8)

Fordertr.
AK 18
LK (5)

19:30

20:00

Basis 1
MN (12)

Basis 4
MN (20)




